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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2017-2018- For Course: M.Com.

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ABHANG UMESH KACHARU

ADHAV SNEHAL DATTATRAY

AINOR MINA SHIVAJI

ARAK MAYUR ANNASAHEB

ASANE ARATI GAJANAN

BADAKH AARTI VILAS

BADAKH MOHAN SANJAY

BAHIRAT HARSHAD BHIMASHANKAR

BANKAR MAHESH DEEPAK

BANKAR SWAPANALI SANJAY

BHADKE ANIKET SANJAY

BHANDARI BHAKTI RAJENDRA

BHUSARI SUVARNA DNYANESHWAR

BOLKE SHUBHAM NITIN

CHAUDHARI TUSHAR SHANTARAM

CHAVAN KOMAL BALASAHEB

CHAVAN SAGAR DILIP

CHAVAN VAISHALI MACHHINDRA

CHIMANKAR MAHENDRA BHAGWAT

CHORMAL SWATI SHANKAR

DABHADE SADHANA SUNIL

DALE PRIYANKA SHIVAJI

DALVI DHANSHRI SURESH

DANAWE RAHUL BHAUSAHEB

DANGE BHARTI DNYANDEO

DANGE ROHINI DAGADU

DARUNTE PUNAM NARAYAN

DHAGE SUSHIL JAGAN

DHANRAY VISHAL NARAYAN

DOKHE RAMESH RAOSAHEB

DUDHAL KALYANI JANARDAN

Mother Name

SHAKUNTALA

VAISHALI

SAKHUBAI

SUNITA

JAYASHRI

MANGAL

ARCHANA

ARCHANA

ANITA

RANJANA

JYOTI

SUREKHA

YASHODA

SANGITA

SUNITA

VARSHA

PRAMILA

KANTABAI

SAKHUBAI

MANDA

MEENA

MANDA

KALPANA

SONUBAI

VANITA

MATHURA

SHASHIKALA

MANDA

SAKHUBAI

SAVITA

SUVARNA

College Unipune ID:CAAA016090

Year

Eligibility No
12017089679
12017089677
12017089645
12017089658
12017089661
12017089740
12017089743
12017089649
12017089704
12017089626
12017089706
12017089682
12017089733
12017089730
12017089681
12017089724
12017089696
12017089685
12017089652
12017089715
12017089684
12017089699
12017089642
12017089672
12017089634
12017089726
12017089723
12017089655
12017089690
12017089659

12017089663
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DUKARE PRIYANKA ASHOK

GADHAVE GITANJALI NANDKISHOR

GAIDHANE KIRTI KIRAN

GAIDHANE VIJAYA DATTATRAYA

GAWARE TUSHAR PANDHARINATH

GHADAGE SUJATA DILIP

GIRME PRASAD CHANDRAKANT

GOHIL PRATIK PARESH

GORE SUJATA GORAKSHNATH

GOSAVI RAHUL SANJAY

HURULE ARATI VIJAY

INAMDAR HUSAIN SALIM

JADHAV DEVASHRI SATISH

JADHAV GANPAT CHINDHU

JADHAV MADHURI RAJENDRA

JADHAV PRAVIN DADASAHEB

JAGTAP ASHWARYA VITTHAL

JAGTAP LALITA VALMIK

JAGTAP PANDURANG GAHININATH

KADU PRIYA RAJESH

KALE ONKAR KUMAR

KAPASE SHUBHANGI ABASAHEB

KASAR NIKITA SUNIL

KHARAT POOJA BALASAHEB

KHAROTE MAYURI CHANDRAKANT

KHEMNAR SWATI BHAUSAHEB

KOKANE SURAJ GORAKSHNATH

KOKATE SWATI PRAKASH

KORDE POOJA TRIMBAK

KORDE YOGITA GORAKSHANATH

KUMAWAT SARIKA GHANSHYAM

LAHARE KOMAL RAJENDRA

SUREKHA

JAYSHRI

SANGEETA

NANDA

CHHABUBAI

MANGAL

LATA

BEENA

SUNITA

MIRABAI

ALKA

CHAMANBI

SUREKHA

CHANDRABHAG
A

RANJANA

MIRABAI

HEMLATA

JAYA

BHIMABAI

NITA

SHUBHANGI

SANJIVANI

ANITA

VAISHALI

BHARTI

VIMAL

NIRMALA

MANDA

KUSUM

ASHA

SHUBHANGI

ARCHANA

College Unipune ID:CAAA016090
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12017089647

12017089745

12017089632

12017089700

12017089633

12017089714

12017089656

12017089720

12017089662

12017089640

12017089710

12017089698

12017089674

12017089718

12017089673

12017089654

12017089697

12017089713

12017089717

12017089650

12017089709

12017089670

12017089680

12017089732

12017089731

12017089695

12017089668

12017089627

12017089707

12017089741

12017089742

12017089669
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T001974



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2017-2018- For Course: M.Com.

64 LUTE RINKU NANASAHEB VANDANA 1 12017089686 T001972
65 MAGAR VIPUL SATISHRAO SANGITA 1 12017089676 T001974
66 MAHAMUNI DARSHANA PRAKASH ANITA 1 12017089703 T001972
67 MANE PRAMOD LAXMAN NANDA 1 12017089638 T001974
68 MORGE AKASH RAJENDRA JAYASHREE 1 12017089639 T001974
69 MUKHEDKAR VAISHNAVI NANDKUMAR SHARDA 1 12017089637 T001974
70 MUSMADE KISHORI NARAYANRAO KALPANA 1 12017089635 T001974
71 MUTHE MAYURI KUNDLIK SANGITA 1 12017089722 T001972
72 NHAVALE KALYANI KAILAS VAISHALI 1 12017089630 T001974
73 PARDHI MANGAL NAMDEV MANDA 1 12017089744 T001972
74 PATANGE YOGESH RAMNATH GANGA 1 12017089721 T001972
75 PATARE PALLAVI PRALHAD VAISHALI 1 12017089702 T001972
76 PATHAN FIROJ CHAND SAYARA 1 12017089675 T001974
77 PATHAN TASLIM CHAND SAYARA 1 12017089712 T001972
78 PINJARI SADDAM SARDAR SHAMA 1 12017089636 T001974
79 PISOLKAR SWAPNALI AVINASH NIRMALA 1 12017089683 T001974
80 POTE BHAGYASHRI BHIKKAM MOHINI 1 12017089688 T001972
81 RAKTE VAISHALI DNYANESHWAR HIRA 1 12017089727 T001972
82 ROTE PRADIP RANGNATH KUSUM 1 12017089664 T001974
83 SANCHETI RAKHI PREMCHAND SUNITA 1 12017089736 T001972
84 SANGALE SONALI BALASAHEB VIJAYA 1 12017089729 T001972
85 SARODE GANESH PRAKASH SHOBHA 1 12017089660 T001974
86 SHAH SANA SHAFI RAFIYA 1 12017089738 T001972
87 SHAIKH ASIYA GANIBHAI SHAKILA 1 12017089739 T001972
88 SHAIKH NIKAHAT MUKTAR REHANA 1 12017089719 T001972
89 SHELKE KISHORI TARACHAND PRAMILA 1 12017089667 T001974
90 SHELKE SAGAR DNYANDEV BEBI 1 12017089643 T001974
91 SHERKAR MAYURI BHAUSAHEB YAMUNA 1 12017089737 T001972
92 SHINDE POOJA SUNIL SUNANDA 1 12017089735 T001972
93 SHINDE RENUKA KACHARU ANITA 1 12017089687 T001972
94 SHINGOTE ANKITA DAGADU SANGITA 1 12017089678 T001974
95 SHIRKE REKHA BHAGCHAND SANGITA 1 12017089689 T001972
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SHIRSATH KIRAN SOMNATH

SINGH SHIVNANDAN MAHANAND

SINNARKAR RUPALI BHAUSAHEB

SONAWANE OMKAR DEEPAK

SONAWANE PRIYANKA ASHOK

SURADKAR SHIVAJI AMBADAS

SURANA NAMRATA PREMCHAND

SURANA PAYAL RAJMAL

SURASHE MAHESH BHAGWAN

TAMBE RUTUJA SANJAY

TAMBOLI AYESHA AJAZ

TAMNAR AKASH PRAKASH

THORAT AKASH SOPANRAO

THORAT SNEHAL BABASAHEB

VAHADANE RAHUL SOPAN

VAHADANE ROHIT MUKESH

VETAL KIRAN RAMKRUSHNA

VISHWAMBHAR RAM MADHUKAR

WAGH GAYATRI MADHUKAR

WAGH PRASHANT BALASAHEB

WAKCHOURE SURAJ SAKHAHARI

WARULE KIRTI GORAKSHNATH

WARULE MONALI SANJAY

YADAV KANCHAN RAJENDRA

YADAV PRIYANKA RAMASARE

ALKA

SONAMATI

MINAKSHI

SWATI

MONIKA

SHASHIKALA

SUREKHA

MEENA

PRAMILA

KAMAL

SHAHEEN

SHOBHA

ALKA

INDIRA

REKHA

NIRMALA

MUKTA

ASHA

MANDA

SANGITA

MUKTABAI

SUREKHA

KALPANA

USHA

NIRMALA
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12017089671

12017089692

12017089665

12017089716

12017089708

12017089728

12017089644

12017089693

12017089705

12017089628

12017089691

12017089653

12017089701

12017089641

12017089646

12017089629

12017089734

12017089725

12017089711

12017089666

12017089648

12017089631

12017089657

12017089651

12017089694
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